
from 28 June 2021

 Sundays & Bank Holiday Mondays

 1132 1332 1612
0934 1134 1334 1614
0939 1139 1339 1619
0941 1141 1341 1621
0946 1146 1346 1626
0953 1153 1353 1633
0956 1156 1356 1636
0959 1159 1359 1639
1002 1202 1402 1642
1011 1211 1411 1651
1020 1220 1420 1700
1027 1227 1427 1707
1037 1237 1437 1717

Saturdays

0730 0830
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1730
0733 0833 33 1733
0739 0839 39 1739
0741 0841 41 1741
0745 0845 45 1745
0756 0856 56 1756
0800 0900 00 1800
0804 0904 04 1804
0807 0907 07 1807
0816 0916 16 1816

0823 0923 23 1823
0834 0934 34 1834

Saturdays

0850
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1650 1750 1850
0900 00 1700 1800 1900

1908
0908 08 1708 1808 1915
0916 16 1716 1816 1923
0919 19 1719 1819 1926
0924 24 1724 1824 1931
0930 30 1730 1828 1934
0933 33 1733 1830 1936
0939 39 1739 1835 1941
0941 41 1741 1837 1943
0945 45 1745 1841 1947
0951 51 1751 1846 1952

Sundays & Bank Holiday Mondays

1050 1250 1530 1730
1059 1259 1539 1739
1106 1306 1546 1746
1113 1313 1553 1753
1122 1322 1602 1802
1124 1324 1604 1804
1128 1328 1608 1808
1132 1332 1612 1811
1134 1334 1614 1813
1139 1339 1619 1818
1141 1341 1621 1820
1146 1346 1626 1824
1150 1350 1630 1829

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Poole Seldown Coach Park Stand S1 0745 0750 0850

th
en

 e
ve

ry
 h

ou
r a

t

50

un
til

1350 1450 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850
Beacon Hill Limberlost 0755 0800 0900 00 1400 1500 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900
Lytchett Matravers High Street 1908
Sturminster Marshall Post Office 0803 0808 0908 08 1408 1508 1508 1608 1708 1808 1915
Spetisbury The Woodpecker 0811 0816 0916 16 1416 1516 1516 1616 1716 1816 1923
Charlton Marshall Charlton Inn 0814 0819 0919 19 1419 1519 1519 1619 1719 1819 1926
Blandford St Mary Tesco 0819 0824 0924 24 1424 1524 1524 1624 1724 1824 1931
Blandford The Crown Hotel 0823 0830 0930 30 1430 1530 1530 1630 1730 1828 1934
Blandford Hospital 0833 0833 0933 33 1433 1533 1633 1733 1830 1936
Blandford Lidl Car Park 0839 0839 0939 39 1439 1539 1639 1739 1835 1941
Blandford Gurkha Road 0841 0841 0941 41 1441 1541 1641 1741 1837 1943
Blandford Elizabeth Road 0845 0845 0945 45 1445 1545 1645 1745 1841 1947
Blandford Market Place 0851 0851 0951 51 1451 1551 1651 1751 1846 1952

sch - schooldays only
hols - school holidays only

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Blandford Crown Hotel 0638 0725 0823 0930
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1430 1530 1630 1730
Blandford Hospital 0640 0728 0833 0933 33 1433 1533 1633 1733
Blandford Lidl Car Park 0645 0734 0839 0939 39 1439 1539 1639 1739
Blandford Gurkha Road 0647 0736 0841 0941 41 1441 1541 1641 1741
Blandford Elizabeth Road 0651 0740 0845 0945 45 1445 1545 1645 1745
Blandford Market Place 0657 0751 0856 0956 56 1456 1556 1556 1656 1756
Blandford St Mary Tesco 0700 0755 0900 1000 00 1500 1600 1600 1700 1800
Charlton Marshall Charlton Inn 0704 0759 0904 1004 04 1504 1604 1605 1704 1804
Spetisbury The Woodpecker 0707 0802 0907 1007 07 1507 1607 1609 1707 1807
Sturminster Marshall Post Office 0715 0811 0916 1016 16 1516 1616 1619 1716 1816
Lytchett Matravers High Street     
Beacon Hill Limberlost 0722 0818 0923 1023 23 1523 1623 1626 1723 1823
Poole Seldown Coach Park 0733 0834 0934 1034 34 1534 1634 1637 1734 1834

hols

holshols

sch 
departs from Blandford 
School at 1545

starts from  
Blandford Tesco 
3 minutes earlier

departs 0830 during
school holidays

schsch
via Blandford School

 Poole • Sturminster Marshall • Blandford

 Blandford • Sturminster Marshall • Poole


